Keylock Switches
St
an
da
rd
Fl
an
ge

5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16K 0
ORDER INFORMATION
27
ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16K K
R
S
T
Remark:"0"mark are un-removable position
ADA16-C
ADA16-D
A
KEYLOCK SWITCHES
Alternate        Momentary
Alternate
Alternate
Momentary
DEGREE OF PROTECTION
4 : IP40
6 : IP65
FUNCTION
M : MOMENTARY
A : ALTERNATE
HEAD SHAPE
A : LARGE SQUARE
R : ROUND
S : SQUARE
T : RECTANGULAR
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
C : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC
D : 1NO/1NC
VARIOUS OPTIONS OF
DIFFERENT SWITCH TYPE
1
2
3
3
4
5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16K 0
ORDER INFORMATION
28
ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16
SHAPE
DIMENSIONS        ¯ 18              18x18                                       18x24                                      24x24
unit: mm
KEYLOCK SWITCHES
HEAD SHAPE
14 1414
63
21
63
2 1
18
81
63
21
24
81
81.ni
m
7. 1
0
+
1. 0-
15 +0.1
  -0
81.ni